Приложение №2

СТАРТОВЫЙ ЛИСТ


(название спортивных соревнований)

Название экипажа_________________________________________________________
Вид программы: __________________________________________________________


	№
п/п
	№ спортсмена
	Фамилия Имя
	№
п/п
	№ спортсмена
	Фамилия Имя

	Барабанщик:
	Рулевой:

	11
	
	
	12
	
	

	Левые:
	Правые:

	1
	
	
	6
	
	

	2
	
	
	7
	
	

	3
	
	
	8
	
	

	4
	
	
	9
	
	

	5
	
	
	10
	
	

	Запасные:

	13
	
	
	14
	
	



Представитель команды: ______________________/_________________________/
                                                                                  (Фамилия И.О.)

